ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the CHIRAYINKEEZHU Assembly Constituency
PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)
Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1169784
Name of Assembly / Segment  : CHIRAYINKEEZHU

(in the case of election from a Parliamentry Constituency)

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling B C | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 10 325 439 6 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 792 0 792 0
002 7 349 594 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 978 0 978 0
003 5 367 260 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 642 0 642 0
004 4 193 623 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 830 0 830 0
005 2 368 192 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 573 0 573 0
006 6 277 357 6 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 675 0 675 0
007 4 246 490 10 6 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 784 0 784 0
008 7 467 318 2 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 808 0 808 0
009 11 397 501 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 932 0 932 0
010 8 196 511 4 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 733 0 733 0
011 5 334 347 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 695 0 695 0
012 6 305 568 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 890 0 890 0
013 5 383 392 3 4 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 821 0 821 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

Total

549

642

882

605

553

544

612

506

618

724

758

561

549

561

No: of

Rejected

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

549

642

882

605

553

544

612

506

618

724

758

561

549

561

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
21

A
1

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

316

205

349

274

37

368

461

335

251

15

311

216

160

377

211

394

155

344

11

306 280

11

14

354

343

442

296

256

294

237

306

271

275

Serial No:

of Polling

Station

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

7
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C
Station 1 2 3

D
4

E
5

F
6

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

U of Valid
21 Votes

Total No:

No: of Total
Rejected

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 1414 47276 59420 856

of Votes
recorded

at Polling

1277

2077

0 0 0 0

0

0 112320

0 112320

No.of 0 100 181
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

0 283

0 283

Total 1414 47376 59601
Votes
Polled

857

1277

2078

0

0 112603

0 112603

A - ANIL MANGALAPURAM, B - K VIDYADHARAN, C - V.SASI, D - ANILKUMAR B, E - SAJIMON CHELAYAM, F - AYTHIYOOR SURENDRAN

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages
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Page No




